Effective:   August 2013
K-87-012
Kidde Heat Detector Links
and Housing Kits
FEATURES
• For Use in:
• WHDR™ Commercial Cooking Fire
Suppression Systems

THERMO-BULB LINK
OR FUSIBLE-LINK
THERMO-BULB LINK
OR FUSIBLE-LINK
- 4 -
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number
Detector Housings & Control Equipment
Universal Detector Link Housing Kit 60-120064-001
Low Profile Detector Link Housing Kit WK-804548-000
EMT Connector Kit (set of 3) 87-120058-001
‘S’ Hooks (pack of 50) 60-9197288-000
Crimp Sleeves (pack of 50) 60-9197287-000
Control Cable (1/16-in. x 500 ft.) WK-219649-000
Thermo Bulb Links Part Number (5-Pack)
KGS-165, Standard Response 165ºF (74ºC), Red 87-120091-165
KGS-212, Standard Response 212ºF (100ºC), Green 87-120091-212
KGS-286, Standard Response 286ºF (141ºC), Blue 87-120091-286
KGS-360, Standard Response 360ºF (182ºC), Mauve 87-120091-360
KGS-450, Standard Response 450ºF (232ºC), Black 87-120091-450
KGS-500, Standard Response 500ºF (260ºC), Black 87-120091-500
KGR-165, Rapid Response 165ºF (74ºC), Red 87-120096-165
KGR-212, Rapid Response 212ºF (100ºC), Green 87-120096-212
KGR-286, Rapid Response 286ºF (141ºC), Blue 87-120096-286
KGR-360, Rapid Response 360ºF (182ºC), Mauve 87-120096-360
KGR-450, Rapid Response 450ºF (232ºC), Black 87-120096-450
KGR-500, Rapid Response 500ºF (260ºC), Black 87-120096-500
ML Type Fusible Alloy Links (XV Only) Part Number (each)
KML-165 Link, 165ºF (74ºC), Yellow WK-282661-000
KML-212 Link, 212ºF (100ºC), White WK-282662-000
KML-360 Link, 360ºF (182ºC), Unpainted WK-282664-000
KML-500 Link, 500ºF (260ºC), Orange WK-282666-000
A Type Fusible Alloy Links Part Number (each)
KFA-360 Link, 360ºF (182ºC) 87-120060-001
Control Systems
XV Control System 87-120099-002